
Instructor & TA Office Hours for Winter 2021 

Course Instructor/TA Office Hours Link 
AS AM 1 Lisa Sun-Hee Park 

lsp@ucsb.edu 
Monday 
10am – 12pm 

https://calendly.com/lsp-3/prof-park-s-office-hours?month=2021-01 

 
 

Huay Chen 
vickychen@ucsb.edu 

Tuesdays 
2pm – 4pm 

https://calendly.com/huaychen/15min 

 Jessica Nguyen 
jessicatnguyen@ucsb.edu 

Tuesdays 
4pm – 6pm 

https://calendly.com/jessicatnguyen/15min?month=2021-
01&date=2021-01-05 

 Mika Thornburg 
mthornburg@ucsb.edu 

Wednesdays 
4pm – 6pm 

https://calendly.com/mthornburg-1/office-hours 

AS AM 4 Julie Cho 
juliecho@ucsb.edu 

Tuesdays 
2pm – 4pm  

https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/83103481951?pwd=Q3JmTzJsMW53ZW9SSThjVD
RsK0MwZz09 

 Elica Sue 
elicasue@ucsb.edu 

Wednesdays 
1:30pm – 3:30 pm 

https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/8734056013 

 Qusai Bhaijeewala 
qusai@bren.ucsb.edu  

Fridays 
3pm – 5pm 

https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/88505243279 

AS AM 5 Sameer Pandya 
sameer. pandya@ucsb.edu 

Wednesdays 
11am – 12pm 

https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/87004629510?pwd=RFJ3VHZ1TVlEaUx5YUhJ
VERUdVZ4dz09 

 Jing Yu 
Jing02@ucsb.edu 

Wednesdays 
9:30am-10:45am 

https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/81719024465?pwd=V1MySkNMYmk3bnhDb
GI5ZzZ0UDZnQT09 

 Collin Sibley 
cmsibley@ucsb.edu 

Wednesdays 
9:30am-10:45am 

https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/81719024465?pwd=V1MySkNMYmk3bnhDb
GI5ZzZ0UDZnQT09 

 Sunghee Choi 
sunghee@ucsb.edu 

Wednesdays 
9:30am-10:45am 

https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/81719024465?pwd=V1MySkNMYmk3bnhDb
GI5ZzZ0UDZnQT09 

AS AM 
100AA 

Jason Stohler 
stohler@ucsb.edu 

Pending  

AS AM 
100BB 

Lily Anne Welty Tamai 
lywelty.ucsb@gmail.com 

Wednesdays 
8am – 10am 

Email instructor for link 

AS AM 
100CC 

Ben Zulueta 
zulueta@ucsb.edu 

Fridays  
3pm – 5pm  

See GauchoSpace (under “Course Communications and 
Community) to sign up for an appointment. 

AS AM  
122 

erin Khue Ninh 
ninh@ucsb.edu 

Thursdays 
1pm – 2pm 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Email instructor for link 

AS AM 
127 

Alexander Cho 
alexcho@ucsb.edu 

Pending 
 

 

AS AM 
128 

erin Khue Ninh 
ninh@ucsb.edu 

Thursdays 
1pm – 2pm 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Email instructor for link 

AS AM 
137 

Ben Zulueta 
zulueta@ucsb.edu 

Fridays  
3pm – 5pm  

See GauchoSpace (under “Course Communications and 
Community) to sign up for an appointment. 

AS AM 
160 

Pei-te Lien 
plien@polsci.ucsb.edu  

Tuesdays 
2pm – 3pm  
Thursdays 
3pm – 5pm  

https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/6927442606 

 Rui Wang 
rui_wang@ucsb.edu 

Thursdays 
1:30 – 2:30pm 
Fridays 
2pm – 3pm 

Email TA for link 

 Selin Karabulut 
skarabulut@ucsb.edu 

Wednesdays 
2pm – 5pm 

Email TA for link 

AS AM 
195 

Xiaojian Zhao 
xiaojian@ucsb.edu 

Mondays 
12pm – 1pm 

Email instructor for link 

 


